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LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG 26/12/1991 76

SELLS Alexander AUS 14/4/2000 1318

MAHRINGER Josef AUT FUL LINZ 2/7/1997 92

KEMP Nicolas BEL CRE ARLON 11/9/2001 1174

DIKOV Plamen BUL NATIONAL SPORT'S ACA 27/10/1998 9999

GALABOV Yordan BUL NATIONAL SPORT'S ACA 25/11/2002 285

ISKROV Svetlozar BUL NSA 21/7/1998 281

KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL CHERNO MORE 69 24/6/2005 9999

PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL NSA 21/8/2006 1046

RASHAIDA Rahim BUL NSA 25/7/2005 229

YUSMEN Filip BUL SOFIA 10/8/2006 9999

HORVAT Filip CRO CAFC MLADOST 28/3/1995 9999

SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO CAFC MLADOST 1/9/2005 1047

SOUREK Karlo CRO MK SPLIT 7/5/2005 1056

BALCAR Josef CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 31/10/1998 248

BERAN Jiri CZE SC PRAHA 18/1/1982 114

CAPEK Martin CZE SC PRAHA 14/9/1983 293

COUFAL Frantisek CZE BELA POD BEZDEZEM 10/2/2003 180

CUPR Michal CZE SLAVOJ LITOMERICE 23/12/1991 89

FRANK Kilian CZE DUKLA PRAHA 14/3/2003 9999

JURKA Jakub CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 13/6/1999 47

KLAUS Robert CZE SC PRAHA 3/3/2003 513

KOTALA Jan CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 8/11/2004 9999

KROUZECKY Tomas CZE USK PRAHA 12/8/2001 9999

PAVLIK Matyas CZE SC PRAHA 13/9/2000 330

RUBES Martin CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOV 16/9/1996 109

SALZER Matej CZE SC PRAHA 29/7/2001 504

SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri CZE DUKLA PRAHA 20/1/2003 9999

TOMAN Jan CZE DUKLA PRAHA 16/8/2002 9999

AHMED Mohanad EGY 3/7/2000 9999

GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP 7/8/2006 9999

DEGORCE Aurelien GBR LEON PAUL EPEE 3/4/2000 485

DEGORCE Raphael GBR LEON PAUL EPEE 14/7/2005 1152

EAST William GBR 18/1/1999 159

GOWEN James GBR OPS EPEE CLUB 25/6/2002 1065

ODGERS James GBR 15/5/1998 9999

RUSSELL Finn GBR CRAWLEY SWORD 29/6/2000 1450

RUSSELL James GBR REDHILL AND REIGATE 30/3/1999 474

JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO FC TBILISI 5/5/1999 259

CHAN Wing Tung HKG 17/1/2007 9999

KAM Shun Yiu Aidan HKG 21/12/2004 9999

LAU Kwan Chun HKG 24/2/2000 9999

LI Wing Hin HKG 3/12/2006 9999

TANG Cheuk Yin HKG 25/10/2004 9999

WONG Kevin HKG 5/3/1996 478

YIP Kwok Ho HKG 15/10/2001 9999

YUEN Nok Man HKG 6/2/2006 9999

ANDRASFI Tibor HUN BVSC 10/12/1999 18
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ANTAL Mate Balint HUN VASAS 12/9/2007 413

BAGYULA Tamas HUN MTK 17/7/2007 9999

BAKOS Balint HUN VASAS 28/4/1997 270

BALAZS Bence HUN MTK 27/8/2006 453

BANYAI Zsombor HUN VASAS 9/12/1996 200

BARTKO Levente HUN MTK 26/11/2002 471

BUTA Levente HUN FTC 11/4/1996 286

CSABAI Mate HUN VASAS 17/7/2003 454

CSERE Bence HUN FTC 6/7/2000 1277

DEBNAR Gergely HUN BHSE 13/3/1998 9999

DUDAS Balazs HUN BVSC 1/10/1997 9999

FENYVESI Csaba HUN VASAS 21/10/1996 295

GALIK Balazs HUN MTK 30/1/2007 9999

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN VASAS 4/9/2002 418

HANYU Zsombor HUN TSC 17/7/2006 9999

HENYEC Gabor HUN TSC 31/8/1976 9999

HORVATH Adam HUN FTC 2/4/2005 450

HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN OMS-TATA 10/5/2006 1392

HORVATH Mark HUN FTC 24/11/2006 1203

JANKY Bendeguz HUN SZEKESFEHERVAR 2/8/2004 9999

KACSKOVICS Nandor HUN VASAS 20/1/2003 9999

KALICZA Mihaly HUN VASAS 21/3/1999 9999

KAMANY Roland HUN PILISCSABA 26/9/1972 9999

KARACSONY Abel HUN VASAS 8/12/2005 1406

KATAI Bence HUN OMS-TATA 17/2/1988 9999

KAUKER Dominik HUN VASAS 5/2/2002 1104

KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN BHSE 5/3/2007 1223

KERENYI Gabor Mano HUN SZOMBATHELY 19/2/2004 1272

KERESZTES Adam HUN OMS-TATA 1/5/2006 451

KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN BHSE 10/12/2002 144

KIRALY Matyas HUN BALATON 5/4/2006 1275

KISS Balint HUN DRSC 26/12/2006 9999

KISS Marcell HUN DRSC 26/12/2006 9999

KISS Marton HUN BHSE 14/4/2005 1339

KLIS Krisztian HUN VASAS 20/4/1993 9999

KOCH Mate Tamas HUN VASAS 18/7/1999 14

KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN BVSC 29/6/2001 1113

KORMOS Levente HUN DEBRECEN 15/5/2001 9999

KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN MTK 1/1/2007 9999

KOVACS Balint HUN BEKESSY 4/10/2006 9999

KOVACS Benedek HUN TAPOLCA 29/6/2002 1340

KOVACS Dominik HUN LUDOVIKA 3/4/2004 1403

KOVACS Gergely HUN ALBA REGIA 28/4/2003 155

KRCS David HUN OMS-TATA 14/6/1993 9999

KUKLA Balazs HUN DRSC 20/11/2007 9999

KULCSAR Viktor HUN VASAS 4/6/2003 446

LEGRADI Balint HUN FTC 16/9/2007 9999

LIPTAY Adam HUN BHSE 19/7/2001 1267
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LORAND Adam HUN VASAS 6/2/1997 9999

LYONS Michael HUN BHSE 21/10/1974 9999

MAROSI Adam HUN LUDOVIKA 26/7/1984 9999

MERKL Levente HUN PEAC 18/1/2001 9999

MERO Leon HUN OVSE 2/4/2004 1165

MESTYANEK Mate HUN FTC 29/12/1999 457

MEZO Istvan Otto HUN BEKESSY 18/8/2006 1353

MOLNAR Lehel HUN LUDOVIKA 30/7/2006 1434

NAGY David HUN VASAS 14/7/1999 30

NAGY Marcell HUN VASAS 18/11/2001 452

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN BVSC 13/3/2002 398

PARADI Peter HUN BHSE 18/4/2006 9999

PELLE Domonkos HUN BHSE 21/5/2006 447

PLUHAR Laszlo HUN BHSE 14/4/2006 1428

REDLI Andras HUN BHSE 5/11/1983 393

SANTA Marton HUN NKESE 16/3/2007 9999

SOMODY Bonca HUN MTK 10/10/2006 9999

SOMODY Soma HUN MTK 22/5/2004 143

STUBNYA Marton HUN MTK 30/3/1998 449

SZABO Adam HUN TAPOLCA 8/2/1997 9999

SZAKMARY Sandor HUN VERESEGYHAZ 5/3/1968 9999

SZARVAS Jozsef HUN BVSC 23/11/1990 9999

SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN BVSC 29/10/2002 1400

TAIVAINEN Bence HUN BHSE 31/7/2007 9999

TAR Vilmos HUN BHSE 11/4/2007 9999

UNGVARI Andras HUN LUDOVIKA 27/10/2004 9999

VECSEY Tamas HUN DRSC 25/4/2007 9999

VERES Mate HUN DRSC 2/12/2005 1326

VICZIAN Bence HUN MTK 1/6/2001 9999

VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam HUN TSC 11/11/2006 348

VITZEY Peter HUN BHSE 5/10/1975 9999

WERMESER Csongor HUN VASAS 6/9/2005 1315

XUE Fu HUN BVSC 7/6/2005 1302

AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA SPADA VICENZA 29/8/2001 1131

CECCANTI Yuri ITA CS VALDERA ASD 15/3/2000 1001

CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA CS FORMIA 7/6/2002 1447

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA MISC - MILANO SCHERM 10/2/2004 9999

DELL'ORO Michele ITA MIPIT - PICCOLO T. 17/7/2002 1042

FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA APD PIETRO MICCA BIE 18/2/2002 1100

FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 27/6/2001 1108

FOTI Errico Giuseppe ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 10/8/2005 9999

GUERRA Nicola ITA SCHERMA KOALA 30/8/2000 1030

MASCHERONI Alessandro ITA MIPIT - PICCOLO T. 24/1/2000 1040

ROSSETTI Tommaso ITA APD PIETRO MICCA BIE 20/11/2001 9999

ROSSI Marco ITA US PISASCHERMA 10/5/2004 1108

SALA Lupo ITA ASS SCHERMA B 6/2/2005 9999

SFORZINI Alessandro ITA VCCUS - CUS PIEMONTE 21/5/2004 1296

VOLPI Lorenzo ITA ASS SCHERMA B 14/9/2004 9999
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ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 1/10/1996 129

TOYOMURA Naoki NZL 27/9/1993 9999

CIMPAN Anton ROU CSM SATU MARE 1/3/2005 9999

MEZINGER Marton ROU CSM SATU MARE 6/5/2005 9999

SURDUCAN Tudor ROU CSM SATU MARE 23/12/2002 9999

SZABO Szabolcs ROU CSM SATU MARE 30/11/2004 387

GOLOBIC Jan SLO SS TABOR 13/4/1992 9999

GRUBAR Timon SLO SS TABOR 4/2/2002 1011

POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO SS TABOR 10/8/2004 1170

DJAKOVIC Matija SRB MK ZELEZNICAR 9/10/2003 9999

DJORDJEVIC Filip SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 21/8/1999 9999

MANJA Vladimir SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 1/2/1991 9999

SURLA Pavle SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 26/10/2006 9999

AEBERSOLD Alban SUI SEG GENEVE 19/3/2004 402

BALKA Clement SUI CAL LAUSANNE 9/1/2002 1300

BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI SEG GENEVE 7/1/1999 62

BORER Jovan SUI BFC BASEL 24/9/2000 9999

BROULIS Alexandre SUI CAL LAUSANNE 17/4/2003 1299

BRUNOLD Bruce SUI ZFC ZUERICH 12/10/1992 193

DAGANI Elia SUI LUGANO SCHERMA 3/2/1998 130

ERBETTA Diego SUI CAL LAUSANNE 30/5/2002 177

FAVRE Hadrien SUI FCB BERN 26/8/2001 257

FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI FCB BERN 15/3/2002 136

HAURI Ian SUI SEG GENEVE 10/6/2002 189

KLOTZ Hans SUI ZFC ZUERICH 20/7/1958 9999

MALCOTTI Lucas SUI SES SION 9/1/1995 79

METRAILLER Clement SUI SES SION 11/6/1997 269

MULLER Leonard SUI FCB BERN 18/12/2002 216

OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI CEB BIENNE BIEL 9/10/1996 267

RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI CAL LAUSANNE 31/12/2001 1083

STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES 21/11/1993 481

VINEIS Sven SUI SEG GENEVE 19/12/2003 179

WEBER Frederik SUI SEB BASEL 1/3/1997 480

WETZEL Oliver SUI ZFC ZUERICH 11/5/1986

WICHT Matteo SUI FCB BERN 2/2/2002 344

BALOG David SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 11/1/2005 1059

DUDUC Alex SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 25/8/1997 307

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 21/9/1999 126

STOLAR Samuel SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 16/6/1998 9999

SZALAY Jan SVK BA - M.P.C. SLOVAKIA 29/6/1992 489

MOHAMED Mayed UAE 12/3/2002 9999

DERKACH Andriy UKR KHARKIV 29/12/2001 486

HOIDA Daniil UKR KIEW 7/2/2001 288

HORDON Illia UKR KIEW 24/8/2003 9999

KOSHMAN Nikita UKR KIEW 22/6/2002 149

KRASNIUK Mykhailo UKR DNIPROPETROVSK 19/9/2001 252

KUZMA Andrii UKR UZHGOROD 10/9/2003 9999

KYRDA Bogdan UKR 24/8/2001 9999
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MAISTRENKO Lev UKR LVIV 12/3/2005 9999

NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR LVIV 12/5/2003 9999

OPANASENKO Andriy UKR KHARKIV 4/6/2003 161

SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR KHARKIV 4/5/2000 547

TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR KIEW 3/3/2001 364
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14 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN VASAS 18/7/1999

18 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN BVSC 10/12/1999

30 NAGY David HUN VASAS 14/7/1999

47 JURKA Jakub CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 13/6/1999

62 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI SEG GENEVE 7/1/1999

76 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG 26/12/1991

79 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI SES SION 9/1/1995

89 CUPR Michal CZE SLAVOJ LITOMERICE 23/12/1991

92 MAHRINGER Josef AUT FUL LINZ 2/7/1997

109 RUBES Martin CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOV 16/9/1996

114 BERAN Jiri CZE SC PRAHA 18/1/1982

126 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 21/9/1999

129 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 1/10/1996

130 DAGANI Elia SUI LUGANO SCHERMA 3/2/1998

136 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI FCB BERN 15/3/2002

143 SOMODY Soma HUN MTK 22/5/2004

144 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN BHSE 10/12/2002

149 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR KIEW 22/6/2002

155 KOVACS Gergely HUN ALBA REGIA 28/4/2003

159 EAST William GBR 18/1/1999

161 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR KHARKIV 4/6/2003

177 ERBETTA Diego SUI CAL LAUSANNE 30/5/2002

179 VINEIS Sven SUI SEG GENEVE 19/12/2003

180 COUFAL Frantisek CZE BELA POD BEZDEZEM 10/2/2003

189 HAURI Ian SUI SEG GENEVE 10/6/2002

193 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI ZFC ZUERICH 12/10/1992

200 BANYAI Zsombor HUN VASAS 9/12/1996

216 MULLER Leonard SUI FCB BERN 18/12/2002

229 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL NSA 25/7/2005

248 BALCAR Josef CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 31/10/1998

252 KRASNIUK Mykhailo UKR DNIPROPETROVSK 19/9/2001

257 FAVRE Hadrien SUI FCB BERN 26/8/2001

259 JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO FC TBILISI 5/5/1999

267 OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI CEB BIENNE BIEL 9/10/1996

269 METRAILLER Clement SUI SES SION 11/6/1997

270 BAKOS Balint HUN VASAS 28/4/1997

281 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL NSA 21/7/1998

285 GALABOV Yordan BUL NATIONAL SPORT'S ACA 25/11/2002

286 BUTA Levente HUN FTC 11/4/1996

288 HOIDA Daniil UKR KIEW 7/2/2001

293 CAPEK Martin CZE SC PRAHA 14/9/1983

295 FENYVESI Csaba HUN VASAS 21/10/1996

307 DUDUC Alex SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 25/8/1997

330 PAVLIK Matyas CZE SC PRAHA 13/9/2000

344 WICHT Matteo SUI FCB BERN 2/2/2002

348 VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam HUN TSC 11/11/2006

364 TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR KIEW 3/3/2001

387 SZABO Szabolcs ROU CSM SATU MARE 30/11/2004
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393 REDLI Andras HUN BHSE 5/11/1983

398 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN BVSC 13/3/2002

402 AEBERSOLD Alban SUI SEG GENEVE 19/3/2004

413 ANTAL Mate Balint HUN VASAS 12/9/2007

418 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN VASAS 4/9/2002

446 KULCSAR Viktor HUN VASAS 4/6/2003

447 PELLE Domonkos HUN BHSE 21/5/2006

449 STUBNYA Marton HUN MTK 30/3/1998

450 HORVATH Adam HUN FTC 2/4/2005

451 KERESZTES Adam HUN OMS-TATA 1/5/2006

452 NAGY Marcell HUN VASAS 18/11/2001

453 BALAZS Bence HUN MTK 27/8/2006

454 CSABAI Mate HUN VASAS 17/7/2003

457 MESTYANEK Mate HUN FTC 29/12/1999

471 BARTKO Levente HUN MTK 26/11/2002

474 RUSSELL James GBR REDHILL AND REIGATE 30/3/1999

478 WONG Kevin HKG 5/3/1996

480 WEBER Frederik SUI SEB BASEL 1/3/1997

481 STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES 21/11/1993

485 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR LEON PAUL EPEE 3/4/2000

486 DERKACH Andriy UKR KHARKIV 29/12/2001

489 SZALAY Jan SVK BA - M.P.C. SLOVAKIA 29/6/1992

504 SALZER Matej CZE SC PRAHA 29/7/2001

513 KLAUS Robert CZE SC PRAHA 3/3/2003

547 SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR KHARKIV 4/5/2000

1001 CECCANTI Yuri ITA CS VALDERA ASD 15/3/2000

1011 GRUBAR Timon SLO SS TABOR 4/2/2002

1030 GUERRA Nicola ITA SCHERMA KOALA 30/8/2000

1040 MASCHERONI Alessandro ITA MIPIT - PICCOLO T. 24/1/2000

1042 DELL'ORO Michele ITA MIPIT - PICCOLO T. 17/7/2002

1046 PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL NSA 21/8/2006

1047 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO CAFC MLADOST 1/9/2005

1056 SOUREK Karlo CRO MK SPLIT 7/5/2005

1059 BALOG David SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 11/1/2005

1065 GOWEN James GBR OPS EPEE CLUB 25/6/2002

1083 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI CAL LAUSANNE 31/12/2001

1100 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA APD PIETRO MICCA BIE 18/2/2002

1104 KAUKER Dominik HUN VASAS 5/2/2002

1108 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 27/6/2001

1108 ROSSI Marco ITA US PISASCHERMA 10/5/2004

1113 KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN BVSC 29/6/2001

1131 AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA SPADA VICENZA 29/8/2001

1152 DEGORCE Raphael GBR LEON PAUL EPEE 14/7/2005

1165 MERO Leon HUN OVSE 2/4/2004

1170 POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO SS TABOR 10/8/2004

1174 KEMP Nicolas BEL CRE ARLON 11/9/2001

1203 HORVATH Mark HUN FTC 24/11/2006

1223 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN BHSE 5/3/2007
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1267 LIPTAY Adam HUN BHSE 19/7/2001

1272 KERENYI Gabor Mano HUN SZOMBATHELY 19/2/2004

1275 KIRALY Matyas HUN BALATON 5/4/2006

1277 CSERE Bence HUN FTC 6/7/2000

1296 SFORZINI Alessandro ITA VCCUS - CUS PIEMONTE 21/5/2004

1299 BROULIS Alexandre SUI CAL LAUSANNE 17/4/2003

1300 BALKA Clement SUI CAL LAUSANNE 9/1/2002

1302 XUE Fu HUN BVSC 7/6/2005

1315 WERMESER Csongor HUN VASAS 6/9/2005

1318 SELLS Alexander AUS 14/4/2000

1326 VERES Mate HUN DRSC 2/12/2005

1339 KISS Marton HUN BHSE 14/4/2005

1340 KOVACS Benedek HUN TAPOLCA 29/6/2002

1353 MEZO Istvan Otto HUN BEKESSY 18/8/2006

1392 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN OMS-TATA 10/5/2006

1400 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN BVSC 29/10/2002

1403 KOVACS Dominik HUN LUDOVIKA 3/4/2004

1406 KARACSONY Abel HUN VASAS 8/12/2005

1428 PLUHAR Laszlo HUN BHSE 14/4/2006

1434 MOLNAR Lehel HUN LUDOVIKA 30/7/2006

1447 CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA CS FORMIA 7/6/2002

1450 RUSSELL Finn GBR CRAWLEY SWORD 29/6/2000

9999 AHMED Mohanad EGY 3/7/2000

9999 BAGYULA Tamas HUN MTK 17/7/2007

9999 BORER Jovan SUI BFC BASEL 24/9/2000

9999 CHAN Wing Tung HKG 17/1/2007

9999 CIMPAN Anton ROU CSM SATU MARE 1/3/2005

9999 DEBNAR Gergely HUN BHSE 13/3/1998

9999 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA MISC - MILANO SCHERM 10/2/2004

9999 DIKOV Plamen BUL NATIONAL SPORT'S ACA 27/10/1998

9999 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB MK ZELEZNICAR 9/10/2003

9999 DJORDJEVIC Filip SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 21/8/1999

9999 DUDAS Balazs HUN BVSC 1/10/1997

9999 FOTI Errico Giuseppe ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 10/8/2005

9999 FRANK Kilian CZE DUKLA PRAHA 14/3/2003

9999 GALIK Balazs HUN MTK 30/1/2007

9999 GOLOBIC Jan SLO SS TABOR 13/4/1992

9999 GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP 7/8/2006

9999 HANYU Zsombor HUN TSC 17/7/2006

9999 HENYEC Gabor HUN TSC 31/8/1976

9999 HORDON Illia UKR KIEW 24/8/2003

9999 HORVAT Filip CRO CAFC MLADOST 28/3/1995

9999 JANKY Bendeguz HUN SZEKESFEHERVAR 2/8/2004

9999 KACSKOVICS Nandor HUN VASAS 20/1/2003

9999 KALICZA Mihaly HUN VASAS 21/3/1999

9999 KAM Shun Yiu Aidan HKG 21/12/2004

9999 KAMANY Roland HUN PILISCSABA 26/9/1972

9999 KATAI Bence HUN OMS-TATA 17/2/1988
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9999 KISS Balint HUN DRSC 26/12/2006

9999 KISS Marcell HUN DRSC 26/12/2006

9999 KLIS Krisztian HUN VASAS 20/4/1993

9999 KLOTZ Hans SUI ZFC ZUERICH 20/7/1958

9999 KORMOS Levente HUN DEBRECEN 15/5/2001

9999 KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN MTK 1/1/2007

9999 KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL CHERNO MORE 69 24/6/2005

9999 KOTALA Jan CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC 8/11/2004

9999 KOVACS Balint HUN BEKESSY 4/10/2006

9999 KRCS David HUN OMS-TATA 14/6/1993

9999 KROUZECKY Tomas CZE USK PRAHA 12/8/2001

9999 KUKLA Balazs HUN DRSC 20/11/2007

9999 KUZMA Andrii UKR UZHGOROD 10/9/2003

9999 KYRDA Bogdan UKR 24/8/2001

9999 LAU Kwan Chun HKG 24/2/2000

9999 LEGRADI Balint HUN FTC 16/9/2007

9999 LI Wing Hin HKG 3/12/2006

9999 LORAND Adam HUN VASAS 6/2/1997

9999 LYONS Michael HUN BHSE 21/10/1974

9999 MAISTRENKO Lev UKR LVIV 12/3/2005

9999 MANJA Vladimir SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 1/2/1991

9999 MAROSI Adam HUN LUDOVIKA 26/7/1984

9999 MERKL Levente HUN PEAC 18/1/2001

9999 MEZINGER Marton ROU CSM SATU MARE 6/5/2005

9999 MOHAMED Mayed UAE 12/3/2002

9999 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR LVIV 12/5/2003

9999 ODGERS James GBR 15/5/1998

9999 PARADI Peter HUN BHSE 18/4/2006

9999 ROSSETTI Tommaso ITA APD PIETRO MICCA BIE 20/11/2001

9999 SALA Lupo ITA ASS SCHERMA B 6/2/2005

9999 SANTA Marton HUN NKESE 16/3/2007

9999 SOMODY Bonca HUN MTK 10/10/2006

9999 STOLAR Samuel SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 16/6/1998

9999 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU CSM SATU MARE 23/12/2002

9999 SURLA Pavle SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 26/10/2006

9999 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri CZE DUKLA PRAHA 20/1/2003

9999 SZABO Adam HUN TAPOLCA 8/2/1997

9999 SZAKMARY Sandor HUN VERESEGYHAZ 5/3/1968

9999 SZARVAS Jozsef HUN BVSC 23/11/1990

9999 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN BHSE 31/7/2007

9999 TANG Cheuk Yin HKG 25/10/2004

9999 TAR Vilmos HUN BHSE 11/4/2007

9999 TOMAN Jan CZE DUKLA PRAHA 16/8/2002

9999 TOYOMURA Naoki NZL 27/9/1993

9999 UNGVARI Andras HUN LUDOVIKA 27/10/2004

9999 VECSEY Tamas HUN DRSC 25/4/2007

9999 VICZIAN Bence HUN MTK 1/6/2001

9999 VITZEY Peter HUN BHSE 5/10/1975
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
22 04 2023 Budapest

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 197 fencers)

page 5/5

number name and first name country club date of birth

9999 VOLPI Lorenzo ITA ASS SCHERMA B 14/9/2004

9999 YIP Kwok Ho HKG 15/10/2001

9999 YUEN Nok Man HKG 6/2/2006

9999 YUSMEN Filip BUL SOFIA 10/8/2006

WETZEL Oliver SUI ZFC ZUERICH 11/5/1986
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
22 04 2023 Budapest

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

196 fencers

1 poules: round

196 fencers

28 poules of 7

Separation by : countries, clubs

138 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 138 fencers

Direct tableau
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
22 04 2023 Budapest

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1

Referee: RÁCZ György  HUN, SZOMBATHELYI Tamás  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

SZARVAS Jozsef HUN  3  4  1  V  4  4 0.167 -5 21 6

PLUHAR Laszlo HUN  V  0  4  V  2  2 0.333 -8 18 5

KOCH Mate Tamas HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

WEBER Frederik SUI  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2

LI Wing Hin HKG  1  3  0  2  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7

DEGORCE Aurelien GBR  V  V  0  2  V  V 0.667 1 22 3

CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA  V  V  3  4  V  3 0.500 4 25 4

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 2

Referee: ZALAI Sarolta  HUN, MAAROUF Mohamed  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

KOVACS Dominik HUN  V  3  4  4  V  4 0.333 1 25 6

KACSKOVICS Nandor HUN  2  1  0  4  3  2 0.000 -18 12 7

ANDRASFI Tibor HUN  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 28 1

RUSSELL Finn GBR  V  V  1  1  2  V 0.500 -4 19 5

SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri CZE  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 5 27 2

STALDER Leonard SUI  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 3 25 3

WONG Kevin HKG  V  V  2  4  V  4 0.500 0 25 4

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 3

Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY David HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN  3  V  2  V  1  V 0.500 1 21 4

SZABO Adam HUN  0  0  0  2  3  2 0.000 -23 7 7

DERKACH Andriy UKR  1  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 2 23 3

RUSSELL James GBR  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 25 2

VOLPI Lorenzo ITA  1  V  V  4  3  V 0.500 0 23 5

HORVAT Filip CRO  2  3  V  V  4  4 0.333 -2 23 6

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 4

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina  BUL, FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN  3  V  V  0  V  3 0.500 1 21 4

HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

LYONS Michael HUN  4  1  V  V  V  2 0.500 0 22 5

DJAKOVIC Matija SRB  0  3  0  1  V  1 0.167 -18 10 6

WETZEL Oliver SUI  V  3  4  V  V  0 0.500 4 22 3

HORDON Illia UKR  1  3  3  3  2  2 0.000 -16 14 7

JURKA Jakub CZE  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
22 04 2023 Budapest

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 5

Referee: MORGUN Nadiya  UKR, VARKONYI Marina  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MEZO Istvan Otto HUN  3  V  2  3  4  2 0.167 -10 19 7

ANTAL Mate Balint HUN  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 7 28 2

MERKL Levente HUN  4  3  1  V  V  V 0.500 -3 23 4

SALZER Matej CZE  V  4  V  1  V  V 0.667 9 25 3

BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1

YIP Kwok Ho HKG  V  4  4  2  1  4 0.167 -9 20 6

GOLOBIC Jan SLO  V  2  3  1  2  V 0.333 -8 18 5

Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 6

Referee: PÁSZTOR Balázs  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

TAIVAINEN Bence HUN  4  V  4  3  X  V 0.400 3 21 4

KULCSAR Viktor HUN  V  V  V  3  X  V 0.800 6 23 2

KOVACS Benedek HUN  3  2  1  2  X  2 0.000 -15 10 6

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA  V  3  V  V  X  V 0.800 9 23 1

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andr ARG  V  V  V  3  X  V 0.800 6 23 2

AEBERSOLD Alban SUI  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

KUZMA Andrii UKR  0  3  V  1  4  X 0.200 -9 13 5

Poule No 7    10:00    Piste 7

Referee: MARKOVICS György  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2

KISS Marton HUN  3  2  3  V  3  2 0.167 -10 18 6

KLIS Krisztian HUN  1  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 -2 20 5

MALCOTTI Lucas SUI  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

LAU Kwan Chun HKG  0  3  2  2  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7

MEZINGER Marton ROU  3  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 1 21 4

KLAUS Robert CZE  2  V  3  3  V V2 0.500 2 20 3

Poule No 8    10:00    Piste 8

Referee: FARKAS Zsolt  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

KAMANY Roland HUN  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 26 3

REDLI Andras HUN  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 2

VERES Mate HUN  3  4  V  2  3  2 0.167 -10 19 6

MANJA Vladimir SRB  1  0  4  2  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7

SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR  2  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 -1 20 4

CHAN Wing Tung HKG  4  2  V  V  2  0 0.333 -8 18 5

CUPR Michal CZE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
22 04 2023 Budapest

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 9    10:00    Piste 9

Referee: PATÓCS Zsolt  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BAGYULA Tamas HUN  V  1  V  V  0 0.600 1 16 3

KARACSONY Abel HUN  0  V  V V4  2 0.600 -2 16 4

SELLS Alexander AUS  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 2

AHMED Mohanad EGY  4  1  3  V  1 0.200 -8 14 5

SZABO Szabolcs ROU  1  3  2  2  1 0.000 -15 9 6

MAHRINGER Josef AUT  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 15 24 1

Poule No 10    10:00    Piste 10

Referee: TURANOVA Kristina  SVK, SZABO Marton  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

VITZEY Peter HUN  2  4  2  V  1  0 0.167 -15 14 7

STUBNYA Marton HUN  V  V  2  4  V  2 0.500 0 23 3

WERMESER Csongor HUN  V  4  1  V  V  2 0.500 -2 22 4

RUBES Martin CZE  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 26 2

KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL  4  V  1  3  V  3 0.333 -7 21 5

MOHAMED Mayed UAE  V  2  4  2  4  0 0.167 -9 17 6

TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Poule No 11    10:00    Piste 11

Referee: NARANJO Hunor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MOLNAR Lehel HUN  V  V  X  V  2  V 0.800 5 22 2

VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam HUN  4  V  X  2  4  V 0.400 0 20 4

LORAND Adam HUN  3  3  X  3  2  V 0.200 -5 16 5

CECCANTI Yuri ITA  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

YUEN Nok Man HKG  4  V  V  X  1  V 0.600 1 20 3

BERAN Jiri CZE  V  V  V  X  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

BALKA Clement SUI  1  2  1  X  4  2 0.000 -15 10 6

Poule No 12    10:00    Piste 12

Referee: STIRBER Sebastian  CZE, SZÍJJ Károly  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

XUE Fu HUN  V  V  V  4  0  4 0.500 2 23 5

HENYEC Gabor HUN  0  3  1  1  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7

HORVATH Adam HUN  4  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 2 26 4

FOTI Errico Giuseppe ITA  2  V  3  3  4  4 0.167 -5 21 6

MAISTRENKO Lev UKR  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 4 26 3

WICHT Matteo SUI  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 26 1

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 8 28 2
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
22 04 2023 Budapest

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 13    10:00    Piste 13

Referee: SERHIY Smymovskyy  UKR, MOLNAR Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

KISS Marcell HUN  V  2  V  3  V  1 0.500 -4 21 5

SOMODY Bonca HUN  3  4  V  2  0  2 0.167 -13 16 6

KERESZTES Adam HUN  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 7 27 1

BROULIS Alexandre SUI  4  4  3  3  4  3 0.000 -9 21 7

TANG Cheuk Yin HKG  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 4 26 4

PAVLIK Matyas CZE  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 27 2

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.667 6 26 3

Poule No 14    10:00    Piste 14

Referee: DIERA Ferenc  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY Marcell HUN  V V4  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 27 1

KOVACS Balint HUN  1  2  2  2  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7

KORMOS Levente HUN  3  V V4  2  V  3 0.500 0 22 5

DIKOV Plamen BUL  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 26 2

DAGANI Elia SUI  3  V  V  1  4  V 0.500 1 23 4

DUDUC Alex SVK  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 6 28 3

SFORZINI Alessandro ITA  1  V V4  2  3  4 0.333 -6 19 6

Poule No 15    10:00    Piste 15

Referee: BRADAC Petr  CZE, SZANISZLÓ József  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

CSERE Bence HUN  3  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 1 24 4

DEBNAR Gergely HUN  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2

FENYVESI Csaba HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI V4  2  2  V  4  V 0.500 3 22 3

ROSSETTI Tommaso ITA  3  2  1  0  2  V 0.167 -16 13 6

ODGERS James GBR  2  3  1  V  V  V 0.500 -2 21 5

GRUBAR Timon SLO  4  3  3  1  4  2 0.000 -13 17 7

Poule No 16    10:00    Piste 16

Referee: BELAS Karolina  SVK, FRAIMAN Dániel  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

PARADI Peter HUN  1  4  V  V  V  4 0.500 1 24 3

SOMODY Soma HUN  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 1

KIRALY Matyas HUN  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 29 2

GUERRA Nicola ITA  3  2  2  3  1  V 0.167 -12 16 7

NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR  2  2  4  V  V  3 0.333 -5 21 6

CIMPAN Anton ROU  3  V  4  V  4  3 0.333 -1 24 5

CAPEK Martin CZE  V  3  4  3 V4  V 0.500 -1 24 4
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
22 04 2023 Budapest

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 17    10:00    Piste 17

Referee: LENCSES Daniel  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1

KALICZA Mihaly HUN  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 3

KERENYI Gabor Mano HUN  3  3  V  3  3  2 0.167 -8 19 7

FRANK Kilian CZE  0  V  2 V2  4  3 0.333 -7 16 5

MASCHERONI Alessandro ITA  4  2  V  1  V  3 0.333 -2 20 4

KLOTZ Hans SUI  1  2  V  V  3  1 0.333 -10 17 6

HOIDA Daniil UKR  V  4  V  V V4  V 0.833 11 28 2

Poule No 18    10:00    Piste 18

Referee: RADICS Zsuzsa  HUN, SZAJKO Zalan  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BUTA Levente HUN  4  V V3  3  V V1 0.667 10 21 1

LIPTAY Adam HUN  V  V  4  3  3  1 0.333 -6 21 5

KISS Balint HUN  0  3  3  V  V  3 0.333 -7 19 6

DELL'ORO Michele ITA  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 24 4

TOMAN Jan CZE  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 7 28 3

KAM Shun Yiu Aidan HKG  0  V  2  1  3  1 0.167 -16 12 7

KOSHMAN Nikita UKR  0  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 8 22 2

Poule No 19    11:20    Piste 9

Referee: PATÓCS Zsolt  HUN, SZOMBATHELYI Tamás  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

VICZIAN Bence HUN  2  3  2  V  1  V 0.333 -9 18 7

KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN  V  4  V  1  4  V 0.500 -1 24 4

KOVACS Gergely HUN  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 1 26 2

KOTALA Jan CZE  V  4  4  2  4  V 0.333 0 24 5

SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 1

GALABOV Yordan BUL  V  V  4  V  4  3 0.500 2 26 3

BORER Jovan SUI  4  4  V  2  3  V 0.333 -3 23 6

Poule No 20    11:20    Piste 11

Referee: NARANJO Hunor  HUN, SZÍJJ Károly  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BALAZS Bence HUN  V  V  1 V4  V  V 0.833 11 25 1

HORVATH Mark HUN  1  V  V  2  4  V 0.500 -1 22 5

TAR Vilmos HUN  1  1  2  3  4  1 0.000 -18 12 7

METRAILLER Clement SUI  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 14 27 2

SALA Lupo ITA  3  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 6 23 3

EAST William GBR  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 3 26 4

TOYOMURA Naoki NZL  1  3  V  0  0  2 0.167 -15 11 6
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 21    11:20    Piste 6

Referee: PÁSZTOR Balázs  HUN, SZANISZLÓ József  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

GALIK Balazs HUN  3  3  4  4  1  V 0.167 -7 20 6

CSABAI Mate HUN  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 7 26 2

KUKLA Balazs HUN V4  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 26 4

KEMP Nicolas BEL  V  2  4  2  V  V 0.500 -1 23 5

OPANASENKO Andriy UKR  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 1

OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.667 7 24 3

GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP  3  0  2  2  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7

Poule No 22    11:20    Piste 2

Referee: ZALAI Sarolta  HUN, MAAROUF Mohamed  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

KATAI Bence HUN  X  4  0  2  V  4 0.200 -6 15 5

MESTYANEK Mate HUN  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN  V  X  2  3  V  1 0.400 -5 16 4

ERBETTA Diego SUI  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

SURDUCAN Tudor ROU  V  X  V  1  V  V 0.800 5 21 2

POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO  1  X  2  3  3  V 0.200 -10 14 6

ISKROV Svetlozar BUL  V  X  V  4  3  4 0.400 1 21 3

Poule No 23    11:20    Piste 21

Referee: SZABO Marton  HUN, TURANOVA Kristina  SVK

V/M ind. HS rank

VECSEY Tamas HUN  1  4  0  V  2  2 0.167 -15 14 6

BAKOS Balint HUN  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 15 26 1

UNGVARI Andras HUN  V  0  1  V  2  3 0.333 -11 16 5

VINEIS Sven SUI  V  4  V  V  2  4 0.500 8 25 4

DJORDJEVIC Filip SRB  4  0  3  1  0  2 0.000 -20 10 7

DEGORCE Raphael GBR  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2

PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 3

Poule No 24    11:20    Piste 13

Referee: MOLNAR Gabor  HUN, MORGUN Nadiya  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

JANKY Bendeguz HUN  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

BARTKO Levente HUN  X  3  1 V3  V  4 0.400 -1 16 3

DUDAS Balazs HUN  X V4  1  V  4  V 0.600 -2 19 2

FAVRE Hadrien SUI  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

STOLAR Samuel SVK  X  1  4  2  V  4 0.200 -5 16 6

AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA  X  2  V  1  3  V 0.400 -7 16 5

COUFAL Frantisek CZE  X  V  4  2  V  4 0.400 -3 20 4
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Poule No 25    11:20    Piste 4

Referee: FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan  HUN, PETKOVA Lazarina  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank

SZAKMARY Sandor HUN  2  V  3  0  1  X 0.200 -13 11 6

ROSSI Marco ITA  V  1  V  3  2  X 0.400 -3 16 4

KYRDA Bogdan UKR  4  V  3  2  3  X 0.200 -2 17 5

KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN  V  2  V  3  3  X 0.400 -3 18 3

JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO  V  V V3  V  1  X 0.800 6 19 2

HAURI Ian SUI  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 15 25 1

SOUREK Karlo CRO  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Poule No 26    11:20    Piste 7

Referee: MARKOVICS György  HUN, SERHIY Smymovskyy  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

MAROSI Adam HUN  V  3  1  V  1  4 0.333 -6 19 6

SANTA Marton HUN  3  4  0  2  3  3 0.000 -15 15 7

MERO Leon HUN  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 8 26 2

KRASNIUK Mykhailo UKR  V  V  1  3  4  4 0.333 1 22 5

FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe ITA  2  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 7 26 3

BALOG David SVK  V  V  0  V  1  1 0.500 -6 17 4

BRUNOLD Bruce SUI  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1

Poule No 27    11:20    Piste 23

Referee: FARKAS Zsolt  HUN, BRADAC Petr  CZE

V/M ind. HS rank

HANYU Zsombor HUN  2  1  1  1  0  3 0.000 -22 8 7

BANYAI Zsombor HUN  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 12 27 2

LEGRADI Balint HUN  V  V  V  1  4  3 0.500 1 23 4

YUSMEN Filip BUL  V  1  3  2  V  V 0.500 -3 21 5

BALCAR Josef CZE  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27 1

RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 25 3

GOWEN James GBR  V  1  V  4  3  2 0.333 -6 20 6

Poule No 28    11:20    Piste 16

Referee: BELAS Karolina  SVK, FRAIMAN Dániel  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

KRCS David HUN  3  2  1  3  V  3 0.167 -11 17 6

MULLER Leonard SUI  V  3  4  V  V  1 0.500 -2 23 4

FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2

KAUKER Dominik HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

KROUZECKY Tomas CZE  V  3  2  4  V  2 0.333 -3 21 5

SURLA Pavle SRB  3  4  0  2  1  0 0.000 -20 10 7

RASHAIDA Rahim BUL  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.667 8 24 3
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1 CUPR Michal CZE 1.000 23 30 qualifier

2 TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR 1.000 22 30 qualifier

3 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN 1.000 21 30 qualifier

4 NAGY David HUN 1.000 20 30 qualifier

5 FENYVESI Csaba HUN 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 1.000 18 30 qualifier

7 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 1.000 18 25 qualifier

8 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN 1.000 16 30 qualifier

9 ERBETTA Diego SUI 1.000 15 25 qualifier

9 HAURI Ian SUI 1.000 15 25 qualifier

11 BERAN Jiri CZE 1.000 14 25 qualifier

12 KAUKER Dominik HUN 1.000 13 30 qualifier

13 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 1.000 11 30 qualifier

14 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 0.833 15 29 qualifier

15 BAKOS Balint HUN 0.833 15 26 qualifier

16 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI 0.833 14 29 qualifier

17 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier

17 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier

19 DEGORCE Raphael GBR 0.833 13 26 qualifier

19 JURKA Jakub CZE 0.833 13 26 qualifier

21 SOMODY Soma HUN 0.833 12 29 qualifier

22 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 0.833 12 26 qualifier

22 WICHT Matteo SUI 0.833 12 26 qualifier

24 HOIDA Daniil UKR 0.833 11 28 qualifier

25 BALCAR Josef CZE 0.833 11 27 qualifier

25 NAGY Marcell HUN 0.833 11 27 qualifier

27 RUBES Martin CZE 0.833 11 26 qualifier

28 BALAZS Bence HUN 0.833 11 25 qualifier

29 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 0.833 10 28 qualifier

29 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 0.833 10 28 qualifier

31 PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL 0.833 10 27 qualifier

32 REDLI Andras HUN 0.833 10 26 qualifier

33 DEBNAR Gergely HUN 0.833 9 27 qualifier

33 WEBER Frederik SUI 0.833 9 27 qualifier

35 ANTAL Mate Balint HUN 0.833 7 28 qualifier

36 KERESZTES Adam HUN 0.833 7 27 qualifier

37 KIRALY Matyas HUN 0.833 6 29 qualifier

38 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 0.800 15 24 qualifier

39 SELLS Alexander AUS 0.800 9 24 qualifier

40 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 0.800 9 23 qualifier

41 KULCSAR Viktor HUN 0.800 6 23 qualifier

41 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus An ARG 0.800 6 23 qualifier

43 JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO 0.800 6 19 qualifier

44 MOLNAR Lehel HUN 0.800 5 22 qualifier

45 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 0.800 5 21 qualifier

46 METRAILLER Clement SUI 0.667 14 27 qualifier

47 BANYAI Zsombor HUN 0.667 12 27 qualifier

48 BUTA Levente HUN 0.667 10 21 qualifier
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49 PAVLIK Matyas CZE 0.667 9 27 qualifier

50 SALZER Matej CZE 0.667 9 25 qualifier

51 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 0.667 8 28 qualifier

52 DIKOV Plamen BUL 0.667 8 26 qualifier

52 MERO Leon HUN 0.667 8 26 qualifier

54 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 0.667 8 24 qualifier

55 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 0.667 8 22 qualifier

56 TOMAN Jan CZE 0.667 7 28 qualifier

57 CSABAI Mate HUN 0.667 7 26 qualifier

57 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe ITA 0.667 7 26 qualifier

59 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI 0.667 7 25 qualifier

60 OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI 0.667 7 24 qualifier

61 DUDUC Alex SVK 0.667 6 28 qualifier

62 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 0.667 6 26 qualifier

62 KAMANY Roland HUN 0.667 6 26 qualifier

62 KUKLA Balazs HUN 0.667 6 26 qualifier

65 SALA Lupo ITA 0.667 6 23 qualifier

66 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri CZE 0.667 5 27 qualifier

67 MAISTRENKO Lev UKR 0.667 4 26 qualifier

67 TANG Cheuk Yin HKG 0.667 4 26 qualifier

69 DELL'ORO Michele ITA 0.667 4 24 qualifier

70 EAST William GBR 0.667 3 26 qualifier

71 STALDER Leonard SUI 0.667 3 25 qualifier

72 KALICZA Mihaly HUN 0.667 3 24 qualifier

73 HORVATH Adam HUN 0.667 2 26 qualifier

74 RUSSELL James GBR 0.667 2 25 qualifier

75 KOVACS Gergely HUN 0.667 1 26 qualifier

76 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 0.667 1 22 qualifier

77 YUEN Nok Man HKG 0.600 1 20 qualifier

78 BAGYULA Tamas HUN 0.600 1 16 qualifier

79 DUDAS Balazs HUN 0.600 -2 19 qualifier

80 KARACSONY Abel HUN 0.600 -2 16 qualifier

81 VINEIS Sven SUI 0.500 8 25 qualifier

82 CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA 0.500 4 25 qualifier

83 WETZEL Oliver SUI 0.500 4 22 qualifier

84 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI 0.500 3 22 qualifier

85 GALABOV Yordan BUL 0.500 2 26 qualifier

86 DERKACH Andriy UKR 0.500 2 23 qualifier

86 XUE Fu HUN 0.500 2 23 qualifier

88 KLAUS Robert CZE 0.500 2 20 qualifier

89 CSERE Bence HUN 0.500 1 24 qualifier

89 PARADI Peter HUN 0.500 1 24 qualifier

91 DAGANI Elia SUI 0.500 1 23 qualifier

91 LEGRADI Balint HUN 0.500 1 23 qualifier

93 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 0.500 1 21 qualifier

93 MEZINGER Marton ROU 0.500 1 21 qualifier

93 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN 0.500 1 21 qualifier

96 WONG Kevin HKG 0.500 0 25 qualifier
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97 STUBNYA Marton HUN 0.500 0 23 qualifier

97 VOLPI Lorenzo ITA 0.500 0 23 qualifier

99 KORMOS Levente HUN 0.500 0 22 qualifier

99 LYONS Michael HUN 0.500 0 22 qualifier

101 CAPEK Martin CZE 0.500 -1 24 qualifier

101 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN 0.500 -1 24 qualifier

103 KEMP Nicolas BEL 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

104 HORVATH Mark HUN 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

105 SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR 0.500 -1 20 qualifier

106 MULLER Leonard SUI 0.500 -2 23 qualifier

107 WERMESER Csongor HUN 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

108 ODGERS James GBR 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

109 KLIS Krisztian HUN 0.500 -2 20 qualifier

110 MERKL Levente HUN 0.500 -3 23 qualifier

111 YUSMEN Filip BUL 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

112 KISS Marcell HUN 0.500 -4 21 qualifier

113 RUSSELL Finn GBR 0.500 -4 19 qualifier

114 BALOG David SVK 0.500 -6 17 qualifier

115 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN 0.400 3 21 qualifier

116 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL 0.400 1 21 qualifier

117 VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam HUN 0.400 0 20 qualifier

118 BARTKO Levente HUN 0.400 -1 16 qualifier

119 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 0.400 -3 20 qualifier

120 KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

121 ROSSI Marco ITA 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

122 KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN 0.400 -5 16 qualifier

123 AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA 0.400 -7 16 qualifier

124 KOVACS Dominik HUN 0.333 1 25 qualifier

125 KRASNIUK Mykhailo UKR 0.333 1 22 qualifier

126 KOTALA Jan CZE 0.333 0 24 qualifier

127 CIMPAN Anton ROU 0.333 -1 24 qualifier

128 HORVAT Filip CRO 0.333 -2 23 qualifier

129 MASCHERONI Alessandro ITA 0.333 -2 20 qualifier

130 BORER Jovan SUI 0.333 -3 23 qualifier

131 KROUZECKY Tomas CZE 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

132 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

133 LIPTAY Adam HUN 0.333 -6 21 qualifier

134 GOWEN James GBR 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

135 MAROSI Adam HUN 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

135 SFORZINI Alessandro ITA 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

137 KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL 0.333 -7 21 qualifier

138 KISS Balint HUN 0.333 -7 19 qualifier

139 FRANK Kilian CZE 0.333 -7 16 eliminated

140 CHAN Wing Tung HKG 0.333 -8 18 eliminated

140 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 0.333 -8 18 eliminated

140 PLUHAR Laszlo HUN 0.333 -8 18 eliminated

143 VICZIAN Bence HUN 0.333 -9 18 eliminated

144 KLOTZ Hans SUI 0.333 -10 17 eliminated
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145 UNGVARI Andras HUN 0.333 -11 16 eliminated

146 KYRDA Bogdan UKR 0.200 -2 17 eliminated

147 LORAND Adam HUN 0.200 -5 16 eliminated

147 STOLAR Samuel SVK 0.200 -5 16 eliminated

149 KATAI Bence HUN 0.200 -6 15 eliminated

150 AHMED Mohanad EGY 0.200 -8 14 eliminated

151 KUZMA Andrii UKR 0.200 -9 13 eliminated

152 POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO 0.200 -10 14 eliminated

153 SZAKMARY Sandor HUN 0.200 -13 11 eliminated

154 FOTI Errico Giuseppe ITA 0.167 -5 21 eliminated

154 SZARVAS Jozsef HUN 0.167 -5 21 eliminated

156 GALIK Balazs HUN 0.167 -7 20 eliminated

157 KERENYI Gabor Mano HUN 0.167 -8 19 eliminated

158 YIP Kwok Ho HKG 0.167 -9 20 eliminated

159 MOHAMED Mayed UAE 0.167 -9 17 eliminated

160 MEZO Istvan Otto HUN 0.167 -10 19 eliminated

160 VERES Mate HUN 0.167 -10 19 eliminated

162 KISS Marton HUN 0.167 -10 18 eliminated

163 KRCS David HUN 0.167 -11 17 eliminated

164 GUERRA Nicola ITA 0.167 -12 16 eliminated

165 SOMODY Bonca HUN 0.167 -13 16 eliminated

166 VECSEY Tamas HUN 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

166 VITZEY Peter HUN 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

168 TOYOMURA Naoki NZL 0.167 -15 11 eliminated

169 ROSSETTI Tommaso ITA 0.167 -16 13 eliminated

170 KAM Shun Yiu Aidan HKG 0.167 -16 12 eliminated

171 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB 0.167 -18 10 eliminated

172 BROULIS Alexandre SUI 0.000 -9 21 eliminated

173 GRUBAR Timon SLO 0.000 -13 17 eliminated

174 SANTA Marton HUN 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

175 BALKA Clement SUI 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

175 KOVACS Benedek HUN 0.000 -15 10 eliminated

177 SZABO Szabolcs ROU 0.000 -15 9 eliminated

178 HORDON Illia UKR 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

179 KACSKOVICS Nandor HUN 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

179 TAR Vilmos HUN 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

181 DJORDJEVIC Filip SRB 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

181 KOVACS Balint HUN 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

181 MANJA Vladimir SRB 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

181 SURLA Pavle SRB 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

185 LAU Kwan Chun HKG 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

186 GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

186 HANYU Zsombor HUN 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

186 LI Wing Hin HKG 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

189 HENYEC Gabor HUN 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

189 SZABO Adam HUN 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

AEBERSOLD Alban SUI dnf DNF

CECCANTI Yuri ITA dnf DNF
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JANKY Bendeguz HUN dnf DNF

MESTYANEK Mate HUN dnf DNF

SOUREK Karlo CRO dnf DNF
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1 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN

2 REDLI Andras HUN

3 BANYAI Zsombor HUN

3 FENYVESI Csaba HUN

5 NAGY David HUN

6 MAHRINGER Josef AUT

7 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA

8 DERKACH Andriy UKR

9 FAVRE Hadrien SUI

10 ERBETTA Diego SUI

11 JURKA Jakub CZE

12 METRAILLER Clement SUI

13 PAVLIK Matyas CZE

14 KOVACS Gergely HUN

15 GALABOV Yordan BUL

16 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN

17 CUPR Michal CZE

18 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI

19 HAURI Ian SUI

20 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

21 BAKOS Balint HUN

22 NAGY Marcell HUN

23 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR

24 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG

25 JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO

26 BUTA Levente HUN

27 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK

28 DIKOV Plamen BUL

29 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe ITA

30 DAGANI Elia SUI

31 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN

32 CIMPAN Anton ROU

33 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN

34 BERAN Jiri CZE

35 KAUKER Dominik HUN

36 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA

37 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI

38 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN

38 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN

40 SOMODY Soma HUN

41 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN

42 HOIDA Daniil UKR

43 RUBES Martin CZE

44 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO

45 PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL

46 KERESZTES Adam HUN

47 SELLS Alexander AUS

48 SALZER Matej CZE
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49 MERO Leon HUN

50 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR

51 TOMAN Jan CZE

52 DUDUC Alex SVK

53 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA

54 SALA Lupo ITA

55 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri CZE

56 DELL'ORO Michele ITA

57 EAST William GBR

58 STALDER Leonard SUI

59 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI

60 WONG Kevin HKG

61 CAPEK Martin CZE

62 HORVATH Mark HUN

63 WERMESER Csongor HUN

64 MERKL Levente HUN

65 TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR

66 DEGORCE Raphael GBR

67 WICHT Matteo SUI

68 BALCAR Josef CZE

69 BALAZS Bence HUN

70 DEBNAR Gergely HUN

70 WEBER Frederik SUI

72 ANTAL Mate Balint HUN

73 KIRALY Matyas HUN

74 KULCSAR Viktor HUN

75 MOLNAR Lehel HUN

76 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU

77 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL

78 CSABAI Mate HUN

79 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI

80 OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI

81 KAMANY Roland HUN

81 KUKLA Balazs HUN

83 MAISTRENKO Lev UKR

83 TANG Cheuk Yin HKG

85 KALICZA Mihaly HUN

86 HORVATH Adam HUN

87 RUSSELL James GBR

88 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR

89 YUEN Nok Man HKG

90 BAGYULA Tamas HUN

91 DUDAS Balazs HUN

92 KARACSONY Abel HUN

93 VINEIS Sven SUI

94 CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA

95 WETZEL Oliver SUI

96 XUE Fu HUN
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97 KLAUS Robert CZE

98 CSERE Bence HUN

98 PARADI Peter HUN

100 LEGRADI Balint HUN

101 MEZINGER Marton ROU

102 STUBNYA Marton HUN

102 VOLPI Lorenzo ITA

104 KORMOS Levente HUN

104 LYONS Michael HUN

106 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN

107 KEMP Nicolas BEL

108 SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR

109 MULLER Leonard SUI

110 ODGERS James GBR

111 KLIS Krisztian HUN

112 YUSMEN Filip BUL

113 KISS Marcell HUN

114 RUSSELL Finn GBR

115 BALOG David SVK

116 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN

117 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL

118 VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam HUN

119 BARTKO Levente HUN

120 COUFAL Frantisek CZE

121 KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN

122 ROSSI Marco ITA

123 AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA

124 KOVACS Dominik HUN

125 KOTALA Jan CZE

126 MASCHERONI Alessandro ITA

127 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR

128 MAROSI Adam HUN

129 KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN

130 KRASNIUK Mykhailo UKR

131 HORVAT Filip CRO

132 BORER Jovan SUI

133 KROUZECKY Tomas CZE

134 LIPTAY Adam HUN

135 GOWEN James GBR

136 SFORZINI Alessandro ITA

137 KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL

138 KISS Balint HUN
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1 CUPR Michal CZE

Tableau of 256

256 --------- ---

129 MASCHERONI Alessandro ITA

128 HORVAT Filip CRO 15/12

65 SALA Lupo ITA

192 --------- ---

193 --------- ---

64 KUKLA Balazs HUN

33 DEBNAR Gergely HUN

224 --------- ---

161 --------- ---

96 WONG Kevin HKG

97 STUBNYA Marton HUN

160 --------- ---

225 --------- ---

32 REDLI Andras HUN

17 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN

240 --------- ---

145 --------- ---

112 KISS Marcell HUN

81 VINEIS Sven SUI

176 --------- ---

209 --------- ---

48 BUTA Levente HUN

49 PAVLIK Matyas CZE

208 --------- ---

177 --------- ---

80 KARACSONY Abel HUN

113 RUSSELL Finn GBR

144 --------- ---

241 --------- ---

16 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI

CUPR Michal

Tableau of 128

MASCHERONI Alessandro
15/4

SALA Lupo

KUKLA Balazs
15/6

DEBNAR Gergely

WONG Kevin
15/14

STUBNYA Marton

REDLI Andras
15/8

ANDRASFI Tibor

KISS Marcell
15/0

VINEIS Sven

BUTA Levente
15/14

PAVLIK Matyas

KARACSONY Abel
15/4

RUSSELL Finn

BONFERRONI Gabriel
15/5

CUPR Michal

Tableau of 64

SALA Lupo

15/8

WONG Kevin

REDLI Andras

15/5

ANDRASFI Tibor

BUTA Levente

14/13

PAVLIK Matyas

BONFERRONI Gabriel

15/5

CUPR Michal

REDLI Andras

BUTA Levente

PAVLIK Matyas
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9 ERBETTA Diego SUI

Tableau of 256

248 --------- ---

137 KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL

120 KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN 15/10

73 HORVATH Adam HUN

184 --------- ---

201 --------- ---

56 TOMAN Jan CZE

41 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG

216 --------- ---

169 --------- ---

88 KLAUS Robert CZE

105 SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR

152 --------- ---

233 --------- ---

24 HOIDA Daniil UKR

25 BALCAR Josef CZE

232 --------- ---

153 --------- ---

104 HORVATH Mark HUN

89 CSERE Bence HUN

168 --------- ---

217 --------- ---

40 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA

57 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe ITA

200 --------- ---

185 --------- ---

72 KALICZA Mihaly HUN

121 ROSSI Marco ITA

136 SFORZINI Alessandro ITA 15/12

249 --------- ---

8 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN

ERBETTA Diego

Tableau of 128

KOLCZONAY Balazs
15/14

HORVATH Adam

TOMAN Jan
15/11

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres

KLAUS Robert
15/10

SAMOILOV Dmytro

HOIDA Daniil
15/9

BALCAR Josef

HORVATH Mark
13/12

CSERE Bence

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo'
15/11

FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe

KALICZA Mihaly
15/12

ROSSI Marco

HORVATH Levente Zeteny
15/6

ERBETTA Diego

Tableau of 64

TOMAN Jan

15/6

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres

HOIDA Daniil

15/10

HORVATH Mark

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo'

15/14

FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe

HORVATH Levente Zeteny

15/11

ERBETTA Diego

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo'

FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe
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5 FENYVESI Csaba HUN

Tableau of 256

252 --------- ---

133 LIPTAY Adam HUN

124 KOVACS Dominik HUN 15/8

69 DELL'ORO Michele ITA

188 --------- ---

197 --------- ---

60 OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI

37 KIRALY Matyas HUN

220 --------- ---

165 --------- ---

92 DAGANI Elia SUI

101 CAPEK Martin CZE

156 --------- ---

229 --------- ---

28 BALAZS Bence HUN

21 SOMODY Soma HUN

236 --------- ---

149 --------- ---

108 ODGERS James GBR

85 GALABOV Yordan BUL

172 --------- ---

213 --------- ---

44 MOLNAR Lehel HUN

53 DIKOV Plamen BUL

204 --------- ---

181 --------- ---

76 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR

117 VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam HUN

140 --------- ---

245 --------- ---

12 KAUKER Dominik HUN

FENYVESI Csaba

Tableau of 128

KOVACS Dominik
15/7

DELL'ORO Michele

OSWALD Charles-Eric
12/11

KIRALY Matyas

DAGANI Elia
15/9

CAPEK Martin

BALAZS Bence
15/9

SOMODY Soma

ODGERS James
15/14

GALABOV Yordan

MOLNAR Lehel
15/8

DIKOV Plamen

DEGORCE Aurelien
15/14

VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam

KAUKER Dominik
15/10

FENYVESI Csaba

Tableau of 64

DELL'ORO Michele

15/7

DAGANI Elia

CAPEK Martin

15/7

SOMODY Soma

GALABOV Yordan

15/13

DIKOV Plamen

KAUKER Dominik

15/10

FENYVESI Csaba

DAGANI Elia

GALABOV Yordan

DIKOV Plamen
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13 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

Tableau of 256

244 --------- ---

141 --------- ---

116 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL

77 YUEN Nok Man HKG

180 --------- ---

205 --------- ---

52 MERO Leon HUN

45 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU

212 --------- ---

173 --------- ---

84 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI

109 KLIS Krisztian HUN

148 --------- ---

237 --------- ---

20 JURKA Jakub CZE

29 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR

228 --------- ---

157 --------- ---

100 KORMOS Levente HUN

93 MEZINGER Marton ROU

164 --------- ---

221 --------- ---

36 KERESZTES Adam HUN

61 DUDUC Alex SVK

196 --------- ---

189 --------- ---

68 MAISTRENKO Lev UKR

125 KRASNIUK Mykhailo UKR

132 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR 15/14

253 --------- ---

4 NAGY David HUN

BRUNOLD Bruce

Tableau of 128

ISKROV Svetlozar
15/6

YUEN Nok Man

MERO Leon
15/10

SURDUCAN Tudor

FUHRIMANN Jonathan
14/13

KLIS Krisztian

JURKA Jakub
15/11

OPANASENKO Andriy

KORMOS Levente
15/11

MEZINGER Marton

KERESZTES Adam
15/11

DUDUC Alex

MAISTRENKO Lev
15/13

NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav

NAGY David
15/7

BRUNOLD Bruce

Tableau of 64

MERO Leon

15/11

FUHRIMANN Jonathan

JURKA Jakub

15/4

OPANASENKO Andriy

KERESZTES Adam

15/8

DUDUC Alex

NAGY David

15/6

BRUNOLD Bruce

JURKA Jakub

OPANASENKO Andriy

NAGY David
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3 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN

Tableau of 256

254 --------- ---

131 KROUZECKY Tomas CZE

126 KOTALA Jan CZE 15/8

67 TANG Cheuk Yin HKG

190 --------- ---

195 --------- ---

62 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA

35 ANTAL Mate Balint HUN

222 --------- ---

163 --------- ---

94 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN

99 LYONS Michael HUN

158 --------- ---

227 --------- ---

30 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO

19 DEGORCE Raphael GBR

238 --------- ---

147 --------- ---

110 MERKL Levente HUN

83 WETZEL Oliver SUI

174 --------- ---

211 --------- ---

46 METRAILLER Clement SUI

51 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK

206 --------- ---

179 --------- ---

78 BAGYULA Tamas HUN

115 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN

142 --------- ---

243 --------- ---

14 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA

KOCH Mate Tamas

Tableau of 128

KOTALA Jan
15/6

TANG Cheuk Yin

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I.
15/12

ANTAL Mate Balint

SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy
15/7

LYONS Michael

SIMUNKOVIC Marko
15/7

DEGORCE Raphael

MERKL Levente
15/4

WETZEL Oliver

METRAILLER Clement
15/7

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub

BAGYULA Tamas
15/13

TAIVAINEN Bence

FERRAIOLI Francesco
15/14

KOCH Mate Tamas

Tableau of 64

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I.

15/8

SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy

SIMUNKOVIC Marko

15/8

MERKL Levente

METRAILLER Clement

15/10

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub

FERRAIOLI Francesco

15/14

KOCH Mate Tamas

SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy

METRAILLER Clement

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
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11 BERAN Jiri CZE

Tableau of 256

246 --------- ---

139 --------- ---

118 BARTKO Levente HUN

75 KOVACS Gergely HUN

182 --------- ---

203 --------- ---

54 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL

43 JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO

214 --------- ---

171 --------- ---

86 XUE Fu HUN

107 WERMESER Csongor HUN

150 --------- ---

235 --------- ---

22 WICHT Matteo SUI

27 RUBES Martin CZE

230 --------- ---

155 --------- ---

102 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN

91 LEGRADI Balint HUN

166 --------- ---

219 --------- ---

38 MAHRINGER Josef AUT

59 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI

198 --------- ---

187 --------- ---

70 EAST William GBR

123 AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA

134 GOWEN James GBR 15/12

251 --------- ---

6 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI

BERAN Jiri

Tableau of 128

BARTKO Levente
15/11

KOVACS Gergely

RASHAIDA Rahim
15/8

JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii

XUE Fu
15/7

WERMESER Csongor

WICHT Matteo
15/10

RUBES Martin

KELEMEN Boldizsar
15/6

LEGRADI Balint

MAHRINGER Josef
15/4

RIVERA DAVID Paul

EAST William
15/5

AMBROSINI Emiliano

MALCOTTI Lucas
15/5

BERAN Jiri

Tableau of 64

KOVACS Gergely

15/10

JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii

WERMESER Csongor

15/8

RUBES Martin

MAHRINGER Josef

15/4

EAST William

MALCOTTI Lucas

15/7

KOVACS Gergely

JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii

MAHRINGER Josef

MALCOTTI Lucas
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7 FAVRE Hadrien SUI

Tableau of 256

250 --------- ---

135 MAROSI Adam HUN

122 KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN 15/12

71 STALDER Leonard SUI

186 --------- ---

199 --------- ---

58 CSABAI Mate HUN

39 SELLS Alexander AUS

218 --------- ---

167 --------- ---

90 PARADI Peter HUN

103 KEMP Nicolas BEL

154 --------- ---

231 --------- ---

26 NAGY Marcell HUN

23 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN

234 --------- ---

151 --------- ---

106 MULLER Leonard SUI

87 DERKACH Andriy UKR

170 --------- ---

215 --------- ---

42 KULCSAR Viktor HUN

55 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR

202 --------- ---

183 --------- ---

74 RUSSELL James GBR

119 COUFAL Frantisek CZE

138 KISS Balint HUN 15/7

247 --------- ---

10 HAURI Ian SUI

FAVRE Hadrien

Tableau of 128

MAROSI Adam
15/7

STALDER Leonard

CSABAI Mate
15/14

SELLS Alexander

PARADI Peter
15/5

KEMP Nicolas

NAGY Marcell
15/4

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan

MULLER Leonard
15/10

DERKACH Andriy

KULCSAR Viktor
15/12

KOSHMAN Nikita

RUSSELL James
15/12

COUFAL Frantisek

HAURI Ian
15/11

FAVRE Hadrien

Tableau of 64

STALDER Leonard

15/9

SELLS Alexander

NAGY Marcell

15/10

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan

DERKACH Andriy

13/11

KOSHMAN Nikita

HAURI Ian

15/11

FAVRE Hadrien

NAGY Marcell

DERKACH Andriy

HAURI Ian
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15 BAKOS Balint HUN

Tableau of 256

242 --------- ---

143 --------- ---

114 BALOG David SVK

79 DUDAS Balazs HUN

178 --------- ---

207 --------- ---

50 SALZER Matej CZE

47 BANYAI Zsombor HUN

210 --------- ---

175 --------- ---

82 CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA

111 YUSMEN Filip BUL

146 --------- ---

239 --------- ---

18 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN

31 PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL

226 --------- ---

159 --------- ---

98 VOLPI Lorenzo ITA

95 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN

162 --------- ---

223 --------- ---

34 WEBER Frederik SUI

63 KAMANY Roland HUN

194 --------- ---

191 --------- ---

66 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri CZE

127 CIMPAN Anton ROU

130 BORER Jovan SUI 15/12

255 --------- ---

2 TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR

BAKOS Balint

Tableau of 128

BALOG David
15/11

DUDAS Balazs

SALZER Matej
15/13

BANYAI Zsombor

CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo
15/7

YUSMEN Filip

KESZTHELYI Zsombor
15/6

PETKANTCHIN Samuel

VOLPI Lorenzo
15/6

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

WEBER Frederik
15/8

KAMANY Roland

SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri
15/9

CIMPAN Anton

TROFYMENKO Pavlo
15/9

BAKOS Balint

Tableau of 64

SALZER Matej

15/14

BANYAI Zsombor

KESZTHELYI Zsombor

15/10

PETKANTCHIN Samuel

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

15/13

SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri

CIMPAN Anton

15/14

BAKOS Balint

BANYAI Zsombor

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

CIMPAN Anton
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1 CUPR Michal CZE

Tableau of 64

64 SALA Lupo ITA 15/8

33 WONG Kevin HKG

32 REDLI Andras HUN 15/5

17 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN

48 BUTA Levente HUN 14/13

49 PAVLIK Matyas CZE

16 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI 15/5

9 ERBETTA Diego SUI

56 TOMAN Jan CZE 15/6

41 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG

24 HOIDA Daniil UKR 15/10

25 HORVATH Mark HUN

40 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 15/14

57 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe ITA

8 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN 15/11

5 FENYVESI Csaba HUN

60 DELL'ORO Michele ITA 15/7

37 DAGANI Elia SUI

28 CAPEK Martin CZE 15/7

21 SOMODY Soma HUN

44 GALABOV Yordan BUL 15/13

53 DIKOV Plamen BUL

12 KAUKER Dominik HUN 15/10

13 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

52 MERO Leon HUN 15/11

45 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI

20 JURKA Jakub CZE 15/4

29 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR

36 KERESZTES Adam HUN 15/8

61 DUDUC Alex SVK

4 NAGY David HUN 15/6

CUPR Michal

Tableau of 32

REDLI Andras
15/6

BUTA Levente

PAVLIK Matyas
15/13

ERBETTA Diego

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres
14/13

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo'

FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe
14/9

FENYVESI Csaba

DAGANI Elia
15/14

GALABOV Yordan

DIKOV Plamen
15/12

BRUNOLD Bruce

JURKA Jakub
15/9

OPANASENKO Andriy

NAGY David
15/3

REDLI Andras

Tableau of 16

PAVLIK Matyas

15/12

ERBETTA Diego

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo'

15/4

FENYVESI Csaba

GALABOV Yordan

14/6

JURKA Jakub

NAGY David

13/12

REDLI Andras

Tableau of 8

DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo'

15/11

FENYVESI Csaba

NAGY David

15/12

REDLI Andras

FENYVESI Csaba

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-04-22 18:49



Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition page 2/2

3 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN

Tableau of 64

62 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 15/8

35 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN

30 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 15/8

19 MERKL Levente HUN

46 METRAILLER Clement SUI 15/10

51 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK

14 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 15/14

11 BERAN Jiri CZE

54 KOVACS Gergely HUN 15/10

43 JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO

22 WERMESER Csongor HUN 15/8

27 RUBES Martin CZE

38 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 15/4

59 EAST William GBR

6 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 15/7

7 FAVRE Hadrien SUI

58 STALDER Leonard SUI 15/9

39 SELLS Alexander AUS

26 NAGY Marcell HUN 15/10

23 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN

42 DERKACH Andriy UKR 13/11

55 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR

10 HAURI Ian SUI 15/11

15 BAKOS Balint HUN

50 SALZER Matej CZE 15/14

47 BANYAI Zsombor HUN

18 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 15/10

31 PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL

34 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 15/13

63 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri CZE

2 CIMPAN Anton ROU 15/14

KOCH Mate Tamas

Tableau of 32

SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy
15/8

METRAILLER Clement

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
15/14

KOVACS Gergely

JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii
15/8

MAHRINGER Josef

MALCOTTI Lucas
15/14

FAVRE Hadrien

NAGY Marcell
15/10

DERKACH Andriy

HAURI Ian
7/6

BAKOS Balint

BANYAI Zsombor
15/5

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

CIMPAN Anton
15/13

KOCH Mate Tamas

Tableau of 16

METRAILLER Clement

15/13

KOVACS Gergely

MAHRINGER Josef

15/10

FAVRE Hadrien

DERKACH Andriy

15/14

BANYAI Zsombor

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

15/8

KOCH Mate Tamas

Tableau of 8

MAHRINGER Josef

15/7

DERKACH Andriy

BANYAI Zsombor

15/14

KOCH Mate Tamas

BANYAI Zsombor
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1 REDLI Andras HUN

Tableau of 8

8 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 15/11

5 FENYVESI Csaba HUN

4 NAGY David HUN 15/12

3 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN

6 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 15/7

7 DERKACH Andriy UKR

2 BANYAI Zsombor HUN 15/14

REDLI Andras

Semi-finals

FENYVESI Csaba
15/13

KOCH Mate Tamas

BANYAI Zsombor
15/9

REDLI Andras

Final

KOCH Mate Tamas

15/12

KOCH Mate Tamas
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
22 04 2023 Budapest

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 197 fencers)

page 1/5

ranking name and first name country

1 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN

2 REDLI Andras HUN

3 BANYAI Zsombor HUN

3 FENYVESI Csaba HUN

5 NAGY David HUN

6 MAHRINGER Josef AUT

7 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA

8 DERKACH Andriy UKR

9 FAVRE Hadrien SUI

10 ERBETTA Diego SUI

11 JURKA Jakub CZE

12 METRAILLER Clement SUI

13 PAVLIK Matyas CZE

14 KOVACS Gergely HUN

15 GALABOV Yordan BUL

16 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN

17 CUPR Michal CZE

18 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI

19 HAURI Ian SUI

20 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

21 BAKOS Balint HUN

22 NAGY Marcell HUN

23 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR

24 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG

25 JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO

26 BUTA Levente HUN

27 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK

28 DIKOV Plamen BUL

29 FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe ITA

30 DAGANI Elia SUI

31 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN

32 CIMPAN Anton ROU

33 HORVATH Levente Zeteny HUN

34 BERAN Jiri CZE

35 KAUKER Dominik HUN

36 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA

37 BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI

38 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN

38 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN

40 SOMODY Soma HUN

41 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN

42 HOIDA Daniil UKR

43 RUBES Martin CZE

44 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO

45 PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL

46 KERESZTES Adam HUN

47 SELLS Alexander AUS

48 SALZER Matej CZE
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 197 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country

49 MERO Leon HUN

50 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR

51 TOMAN Jan CZE

52 DUDUC Alex SVK

53 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA

54 SALA Lupo ITA

55 SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri CZE

56 DELL'ORO Michele ITA

57 EAST William GBR

58 STALDER Leonard SUI

59 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI

60 WONG Kevin HKG

61 CAPEK Martin CZE

62 HORVATH Mark HUN

63 WERMESER Csongor HUN

64 MERKL Levente HUN

65 TROFYMENKO Pavlo UKR

66 DEGORCE Raphael GBR

67 WICHT Matteo SUI

68 BALCAR Josef CZE

69 BALAZS Bence HUN

70 DEBNAR Gergely HUN

70 WEBER Frederik SUI

72 ANTAL Mate Balint HUN

73 KIRALY Matyas HUN

74 KULCSAR Viktor HUN

75 MOLNAR Lehel HUN

76 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU

77 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL

78 CSABAI Mate HUN

79 RIVERA DAVID Paul SUI

80 OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI

81 KAMANY Roland HUN

81 KUKLA Balazs HUN

83 MAISTRENKO Lev UKR

83 TANG Cheuk Yin HKG

85 KALICZA Mihaly HUN

86 HORVATH Adam HUN

87 RUSSELL James GBR

88 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR

89 YUEN Nok Man HKG

90 BAGYULA Tamas HUN

91 DUDAS Balazs HUN

92 KARACSONY Abel HUN

93 VINEIS Sven SUI

94 CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo ITA

95 WETZEL Oliver SUI

96 XUE Fu HUN
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 197 fencers)

page 3/5

ranking name and first name country

97 KLAUS Robert CZE

98 CSERE Bence HUN

98 PARADI Peter HUN

100 LEGRADI Balint HUN

101 MEZINGER Marton ROU

102 STUBNYA Marton HUN

102 VOLPI Lorenzo ITA

104 KORMOS Levente HUN

104 LYONS Michael HUN

106 KELEMEN Boldizsar HUN

107 KEMP Nicolas BEL

108 SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR

109 MULLER Leonard SUI

110 ODGERS James GBR

111 KLIS Krisztian HUN

112 YUSMEN Filip BUL

113 KISS Marcell HUN

114 RUSSELL Finn GBR

115 BALOG David SVK

116 TAIVAINEN Bence HUN

117 ISKROV Svetlozar BUL

118 VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam HUN

119 BARTKO Levente HUN

120 COUFAL Frantisek CZE

121 KOLCZONAY Balazs HUN

122 ROSSI Marco ITA

123 AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA

124 KOVACS Dominik HUN

125 KOTALA Jan CZE

126 MASCHERONI Alessandro ITA

127 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR

128 MAROSI Adam HUN

129 KORTVELYESSY Bendeguz HUN

130 KRASNIUK Mykhailo UKR

131 HORVAT Filip CRO

132 BORER Jovan SUI

133 KROUZECKY Tomas CZE

134 LIPTAY Adam HUN

135 GOWEN James GBR

136 SFORZINI Alessandro ITA

137 KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL

138 KISS Balint HUN

139 FRANK Kilian CZE

140 CHAN Wing Tung HKG

140 GOLOBIC Jan SLO

140 PLUHAR Laszlo HUN

143 VICZIAN Bence HUN

144 KLOTZ Hans SUI
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 197 fencers)

page 4/5

ranking name and first name country

145 UNGVARI Andras HUN

146 KYRDA Bogdan UKR

147 LORAND Adam HUN

147 STOLAR Samuel SVK

149 KATAI Bence HUN

150 AHMED Mohanad EGY

151 KUZMA Andrii UKR

152 POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob SLO

153 SZAKMARY Sandor HUN

154 FOTI Errico Giuseppe ITA

154 SZARVAS Jozsef HUN

156 GALIK Balazs HUN

157 KERENYI Gabor Mano HUN

158 YIP Kwok Ho HKG

159 MOHAMED Mayed UAE

160 MEZO Istvan Otto HUN

160 VERES Mate HUN

162 KISS Marton HUN

163 KRCS David HUN

164 GUERRA Nicola ITA

165 SOMODY Bonca HUN

166 VECSEY Tamas HUN

166 VITZEY Peter HUN

168 TOYOMURA Naoki NZL

169 ROSSETTI Tommaso ITA

170 KAM Shun Yiu Aidan HKG

171 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB

172 BROULIS Alexandre SUI

173 GRUBAR Timon SLO

174 SANTA Marton HUN

175 BALKA Clement SUI

175 KOVACS Benedek HUN

177 SZABO Szabolcs ROU

178 HORDON Illia UKR

179 KACSKOVICS Nandor HUN

179 TAR Vilmos HUN

181 DJORDJEVIC Filip SRB

181 KOVACS Balint HUN

181 MANJA Vladimir SRB

181 SURLA Pavle SRB

185 LAU Kwan Chun HKG

186 GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP

186 HANYU Zsombor HUN

186 LI Wing Hin HKG

189 HENYEC Gabor HUN

189 SZABO Adam HUN

AEBERSOLD Alban SUI

CECCANTI Yuri ITA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 197 fencers)

page 5/5

ranking name and first name country

JANKY Bendeguz HUN

MESTYANEK Mate HUN

SOUREK Karlo CRO

PELLE Domonkos HUN

SZALAY Jan SVK
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Men's Epée U23 European Circuit Competition
22 04 2023 Budapest

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat nat. Poules T* T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BELAS Karolina B SVK 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 12 - -

BRADAC Petr CZE 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

DIERA Ferenc HUN 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 7 - -

FARKAS Zsolt HUN 2 - - 2 - -

FARKAS-NEMETH Z B HUN 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 10 1 1

FRAIMAN Dániel B HUN 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 12 1 -

LENCSES Daniel HUN 1 - - 4 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 9 - -

MAAROUF Mohamed HUN 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 9 1 1

MARKOVICS Györg HUN 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

MOLNAR Gabor HUN 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 7 - -

MORGUN Nadiya UKR 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 7 - -

NARANJO Hunor HUN 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

PÁSZTOR Balázs HUN 2 - - 3 - - 5 - -

PATÓCS Zsolt HUN 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 7 - -

PETKOVA Lazarin B BUL 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

RÁCZ György HUN 1 - - 4 - - 1 - - 6 - -

RADICS Zsuzsa HUN 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 6 - -

SERHIY Smymovsk UKR 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

STIRBER Sebasti CZE 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 10 - -

SZABO Marton HUN 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

SZAJKO Zalan HUN 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 5 - -

SZANISZLÓ Józse HUN 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

SZENTIRMAI Rita HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 4 - -

SZÍJJ Károly HUN 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

SZOMBATHELYI Ta HUN 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 6 - -

TURANOVA Kristi B SVK 2 - - 3 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 9 - -

VARKONYI Borisz HUN 1 - - 1 - -

VARKONYI Marina HUN 1 - - 4 - - 1 - - 6 - -

ZALAI Sarolta HUN 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 7 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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